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Cat NAME Gender 04-08-24 22-09-24 29-09-24 27-10-24 24-11-24 07-12-24 26-01-25 09-02-25 TOTAL

First name alphabetical 

order duathlon duathlon duathlon triathlon

DS Adam Manning M 1 1

DS Adrian Ushamba M 1 1

TK Aldus Laurence M 1 1 2

TK/DK Amelie Allouard F 1 1 2

TK Aneni Mya Makosa 1 1 2

DS Aneni Shenje M 1 1 2

DS Anesu Mushakavanhu M 1 1

TT Annabelle Wild F 1 1

TK/DS Ant O'Donoghue M 1 1 1 3

TP Anthony Potts M 1 1

DK Aria de Noronah F 1 1

DK Ariana Koutoungos F 1 1

TT Ava Webb F  1 1

TP Axel Gilton 1 1

DT Benjamin Elliott M 1 1

DS Benjamin Kurebwa M 1 1 2

DK/TK Benji Morgan M 1 1 1 1 1 5

DS Cameron Morgan M 1 1 2

DK Cameron Partridge M 1 1 2

DK Chloe Rautenbach F 1 1

DT Colton West M 1 1

DK/TK Daniel Light M 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

DT/TT Daniel Morgan M 1 1 1 1 0 4

DK Daniel Tindle M 1 1

DS/TK Darcy Beare M 1 1 1 3

TT David Chaniwa M 1 1

DK Demelza Harley F 1 1

DK Deshawn Mhondiwa M 1 1

TP Douglas Potts M 1 1

TP Dylan Moss M 1 1

DS/TT Edward Beare M 1 1 0 2

DS Eli Eceolaza M 1 1

TK Elijah Creigh-Smith 1 1

DT/TT Ella Torr F 1 1 1 3

DS Ephraim Mthandwa M 1 1 2

DK Everly Bowl F 1 1

TK Evie Creigh-Smith 1 1

DS Fynn Major M 1 1

TP Hannah Collett F 0

DK/TP Heath Partridge M 1 1 2

TT Hudson Dollar 1 1

TK Isaac Gilton 1 1

DS Isaac Kurebwa M 1 1 2

DS Jacques Fourie M 1 1

DS Jaelyn Mverechena F 1 1

TP James Barry M 1 1

DT James Beamish M 1 1 2

DS Janek de Ridder M 1 1

TK JANELLE MVERECHENA F 1 1

TP JEROME MVERECHENA M 1 1

TT Jodie Light 1 1

DT John Bell M 1 1

2024-2025 SEASON POINTS - TRITOTS-TRIKIDZ-TRISPORT
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Cat NAME Gender 04-08-24 22-09-24 29-09-24 27-10-24 24-11-24 07-12-24 26-01-25 09-02-25 TOTAL
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order duathlon duathlon duathlon triathlon

TT Joshua Dollar 1 1

DT Joshua Elliott M 1 1

DK Judah Sakupwanya M 1 1

TP Kahan Musungwa M 1 1

DT Kaleb McWade M 1 1

TK Kelsey Elliot 1 1

DS Khwezi Marowa M 1 1

TT Kimathi Lartey 1 1

TT Konrad Smith 1 1

TK Kunashe Gezmati F 1 1

DS Kupa Chiura M 1 1

DT Kupa Eceolaza M 1 1 2

TT Langa Ncube M 1 1

TK LANGDON WEBB M 1 1

TP LEVI BRIDGES M 1 1

TK Malachi Chamatove 1 1

TK Malan Laurence M 1 1 2

TK Matipa Tereechiri F 1 1 2

DK Matthew Kockott M 1 1

DT Mia Li F 1 1

DS Michael Chifamba M 1 1

DS Michael Doran M 1 1

DT Michael Light M 1 1 1 1 4

DS Mino Li M 1 1

TK Munashe Benza 1 1

DT/TT Nandi Adolu Santiago F 1 1 2

DS Nathaniel Govere M 1 1

DT Noah Wild M 1 1

DS/TK Olivia Torr F 1 1 1 3

TK Paul Rose M 1 1

DK Rhodes Harley M 1 1

DT/TT Richard Light M 1 1 1 1 1 5

TK Rukudzo Gezmati M 1 1

DK Samantha Shaw F 1 1

DT Samuel Elliott M 1 1

DS Sebastian Rautenbach M 1 1 2

DS Shailyn Museka F 1 1

DS Shinga Mushamba M 1 1

DS Shungu Mushamba M 1 1

DS Shylet Shumba F 1 1

TT Skylar Swemmer F 1 1

DK Sophie Savory F 1 1 2

DS Sylvan Matowa M 1 1 1 3

DT/TK Sylvis Matowa M  1 1 1 1 1 5

DS Taeke van Nederveen M 1 1 1 1 1 5

DS Takuda Whiwaka M 1 1

DS Tamira Mboreke F 1 1

DS Tariq Saywood M 1 1 2

TP Thapela Shundure 1 1
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DS Trymore Kanhema M 1 1

TP Tyler Marais M 1 1

DK Tyler West M 1 1 2

DK Veer Kuwada M 1 1 2

TK YEMURAI CHIWAKA F 1 1 2

TP Yven Munopfukutwa F 1 1 1 1 4

DKTK Zack Li M 1 1 1 3

TK Zaila Lartey F 1 1
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CAT.
NAME TOTAL

CAT. 

POS
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CAT. 

POS
PTS

CAT. 

POS
PTS
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POS
PTS

CAT. 

POS
PTS

C HUGO STEVENSON 1 10 1 10 20

C RILEY VALINTINE 1 10 10

C FYNN MAJOR 1 10 10

C JORDAN MOSS 2 9 9

D ADRIAN USHAMBA 1 10 10

D JUSTIN LAKE 1 10 10

D NATHANIEL GOVERE 1 10 1 10 20

D JOSHUA CHITSIKE 2 9 9

E MURRAY O'DONOGHUE 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 30

E RAPHAEL STEVENSON 1 10 10

E DANIEL HILDEBRAND 2 9 4 7 4 7 23

E BRYCE CAMERON 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

E FREEK VAN NEDERVEEN 2 9 3 8 17

E JAKE MAJOR 0 1 10 1 10 20

E SHUNGU MUSHAMBA 2 9 1 10 19

E SHINGA MUSHAMBA 1 10 1 10 20

E TAPIWANASHE CHIPANGO 5 6 6

E TAKUDA CHIWAWA 3 8 2 9 17

E ALVIN MUFUTE 3 8 2 9 3 8 3 8 2 9 42

F ZANDER BOTHA 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 50

F ETHAN DONZVA 2 9 3 8 5 6 23

F SETH CAMERON 5 6 1 10 16

F ADEN COLLETT 3 8 2 9 8 3 3 8 28

F ERNST IHMANN 4 7 7

F MATTHEW HILDEBRAND 3 8 2 9 2 9 26

F TAANASHE MAKOSA 6 5 4 7 6 5 7 4 21

F SEBASTIAN GODDARD 5 6 5 6 6 5 17

F JOHN GODDARD 4 7 4 7 14

F NOKUTENDA RUKWATA  0 1 10 10

F XAVIER SHUNDURA  0 2 9 9

F LEON MAURIKIRA  0 1 10 10

F ZIZAEL MUNYATI  0 2 9 9 2 9 2 13

F PELLE VAN NEDERVEEN  0 2 9 7 4 8 3 16

F KATO ECEOLAZA 7 4 3 8 10 1 13

F WENYASHA MASHAVAVE DNF 0 0

G STANLEY CHASAKARA 1 10 2 9 1 10 3 8 37

G XANDER STEVENSON  0 1 10 10

G CALLUM SMITH 2 9 1 10 2 9 2 9 37

G ERNEST GUNDO 1 10 10

G TAWONGA CHADUKA  0 1 10 10

G CLYDE MUNOPFUKUTWA 2 9 1 10 1 10 29

G ROHNAN NICHOLSON 3 8 2 9 1 10 1 10 37

H MANDLA MTHETHWA 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

2024-2025 SERIES POINTS -  BOYS - TRIATHLON

27-10-24 24-11-24 07-12-24 26-01-25 09-02-25
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K AMY HOSACK 1 10 1 10 20

K YVEN MUNOPFUKUTWA 1 10 10

L MATIDA PSWARAYI 1 10 1 10 20

M SORCHA BUCKLER 1 10 1 10 20

M ZOE CHITSIKE 1 10 10

M JAELYN MVERECHENA 2 9 9

M SHAYLIN MUSEKA 3 8 8

M KAYLEA ROGERS 2 9 9

M CARAGH BUCKLER 3 8 8

M OLIVIA COLLETT 1 10 3 8 2 9 3 8 4 7 42

M HANNAH HOSACK 2 9 4 7 3 8 4 7 2 9 40

M HANNAH PRINGLE  0 1 10 2 9 3 8 27

M ALEXIS BEAMISH 3 8 2 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 47

M TAMIRANASHE MABOREKE 4 7 7

N RACHEL O'DONOGHUE 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 50

N OLIVIA BEAMISH 2 9 2 9 2 9 2 9 2 9 45

N BIANCA VAN DE LINDE 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 40

Q NICOLE MADYA  0 1 10 1 10 20

Q MUSA MTHETHWA  0 0 0 2 9 9

2024-2025 SERIES POINTS -  GIRLS - TRIATHLON
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R STEED WILSON 1 10 10

R TAKUDZWA CHIKWARIRO  0 2 9 9

R TAPIWA CHIDZODZO 2 9 9

R BRETT ELLIOTT 1 10 10

R LEVI V MAPUDEGE 2 9 9

R DION BELL 3 7 2 1 10 17

R DUSTY JOHN 1 10 1 10 1 20

S LORNA DOORMAN 1 10 1 10 20

S ISABELLA ROONEY 1 10 10

S ANDIE KUIPERS 1 10 10

S STACEY PARTRIDGE 0 1 10 10

S TRACEY SHAW 1 10 10

S LEIGH-ANNE YOUNG 1 10 1 10 20

V GLENN MORGAN 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 40

V DAVE GARDNER 1 10 10

V PAUL DENSLOW 2 9 2 9 18

V MIKE GARDEN 3 8 5 6 3 8 22

V DAVID BOALER 1 10 10

V ROB GODDARD 1 10 1 10 20

V ALEX STEVENSON 3 8 8

V BRIAN HILDEBRAND 1 10 2 9 19

V TREVOR ELLIOTT 2 9 4 7 1 10 26

V MARK FULLER 3 8 2 9 3 8 2 9 34

V OBS STEFFENS 0 3 8 8

V JORIS VAN NEDERVEEN 2 9 9

V SHINGI PSWARAYI 1 10 10

V COLIN WESTON 1 10 10

V SEAN BUCKLER 1 10 2 9 19

V OLIVER BOWL 1 10 1 10 20

V WAYNE DAVIDSON 4 7 7

V WILLIAM LAKE 2 9 9

X KATIE TORR 1 10 1 10 20

X JENNIFER SCHMIDTH 2 9 9

X DEBBIE COLEGRAVE 2 9 1 10 1 10 29

X KERRY ANN GODDARD 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

X GREER WYNN 1 10 1 10 20

X EVE MUDZINGWA 2 9 3 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 47

X ALICE STEVENSON  0 2 9 2 9 18

X DUSTINE SMITH  0 1 10 10

2024-2025 SERIES POINTS -  AGE GROUP MEN & WOMEN - 

TRIATHLON

09-02-2527-10-24 24-11-24 07-12-24 26-01-25
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CIMAS 1 1 10 1 10 6 5 1 10 35

CIMAS 2 4 7 3 8 1 10 3 8 33

CIMAS 3 5 6 2 9 7 4 2 9 28

SZL 1 2 9 5 6 5 6 21

SZL 2 3 8 2 9 4 7 24

SZL 3 3 8 8

MCM 4 7 7

2024-2025 SEASON POINTS - CORPORATE CHALLENGE 

TRIATHLON

26-01-2524-11-2427-10-24 09-02-25 16-02-25
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D Dominic Bowl  5 5 10

D Justin lake  5 5 10

E Alvin Mufute  5 5 10

E Ashton Willcock 5 5

E Bryce Cameron  5 5 10

E Daniel Hildebrand 5 5 10

E Freek van Nederveen 5 5 5 15

E Murray O'Donoghue 5 5 10

F Daniel Nicholson  5 5

F Ethan Donzva 5 5

F John Goddard 5 5 10

F Matthew Hildebrand 5 5

F Pelle van Nederveen  5 5 5 15

F Sebastian Goddard 5 5

F Seth Cameron  5 5

F Taanashe Makosa  5 5 10

F Zander Botha  5 5 5 15

G Callum Smith  5 5 5 15

G Clyde Munopfukutwa 5 5

G Diego de Noronah 5 5

G Rohnan Nicholson  5 5

G Stanley Chasakara 5 5

L Matida Pswarayi  5 5

M Alexis Beamish  5 5 10

M Tamiranashe Maboreke 5 5

N Bianca Van de Linde  5 5 10

N Crystal Pasipamire  5 5

N Olivia Beamish  5 5 5 15

N Rachel O'Donoghue  5 5 5 15

P Lilyarna Eggersglusz 5 5 10

Q Michelle Pious 5 5 10

R Arist Koutoungos  5 5

R Tatenda Nyakuno 1 10 10

R Ashley Mhlanga  5 5 2 9 19

R Kevin Morgan  5 5

R Matt Denslow  5 5

R Munashe SZL 5 5 10

R Rodrick Shumba 5 5

R Munya Chapu  0 1 10 10

R Sam Partridge 1 10 10

S Kelly Koutoungos  5 5

S Nomah Thembani 5 5 10

S Stacey Partridge  5 5

V Alex Carr  5 5

V Anthony Guveyha 1 10 10

V Brian Hildebrand 5 5

V Brian Manning 5 5

V Cedric Munopfukutwa 1 10 10

V David Boaler 1 10 1 10 20

V Dave Gardner  5 5

V Joris van Nederveen 5 5 1 10 20

V Lovemore Pasipamire  5 5

V Mark Fuller  5 5 10

V Mike Garden  5 5

Participation 

Points

2024-2025 SEASON POINTS - DUATHLON (& split Run/Bike TT events)

22-09-2404-08-24 29-09-24 27-10-24
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CONTINUED …

V Obs Steffens  5 5

V Paul Denlsow  5 5 5 15

V Paulo Caverna  5 5 10

V Rory Mackie 5 5

V Ross O'Donoghue 5 5 10

V Shane Beamish 5 5 10

V Shine Doko 5 5 5 15

V Steed Wilson 5 5

V William Lake  5 5 10

X Eva Van Woersem 5 5 1 10 1 10 30

X Greer Wynne 5 5

X Katie Torr 5 5

X Kerry-Ann Goddard  5 5

X Laura O'Donoghue 5 5

Bonginkosi Moyo 5 5

Brian Chasara 5 5

Campbell Light  5 5 10

Craig Torr  5 5

Jermaine Mujuru 5 5

Participation 

Points

Participation 

Points

Participation 

Points

2024-2025 SEASON POINTS - DUATHLON (& split Run/Bike TT events)
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V WAYNE DAVIDSON 1 10 10

v WAYNE VOOGT 1 10 10

V DANILO VALLE 2 9 9
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D ATIPAISHE GWARAZIMBA 1 10 10

F MUDIWA ZIVIRA  1 10 10

G LEON MAURUKIWA 1 10 1 10 20

L TADAIRWANASHE DINGWA 1 10 10

M MATIFADZA KARUKU 1 10 2 9 19

M MUNENYASHA VAMBE 2 9 9

M MATIPAISHE MAGOCHA 3 8 1 10 18

N MINA KARUKU 1 10 10

P ANODIWA MUSHAMBE 1 10 10

V GEORGE CREIGH SMITH 1 10 1 10 20

SIMBA MANGIDZA 10 10

NIGEL KAGANDE 9 9

JUDE KAGANDE 8 8

SHOANA KAGANDE 7 7

2024-2025 SEASON POINTS - AQUATHLON

27-10-24 24-11-24 26-01-25 09-02-25      

2024-2025 SEASON POINTS - AQUABIKE

27-10-24 24-11-24 09-02-25       
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TP Skylar Chapfika 1 10 0 0 10

TP Jonathan Wild 2 9 0 0 9

TP Alexander Marsalek 2 9 9

TP Matthew Elliot 3 8 8

TP Hannah Collett 4 7 7

TP Megan Swemmer 5 6 6

TP Tim Rawlings 6 5 5

TP Amirah ODOTEYE 7 4 4

TP Tariq Saywood 9 2 2

TP Mino Li 10 1 1

TP Tyler West 3 8 1 10 0 18

TP William Wild 4 7 0 0 7

TP Cameron Morgan 5 6 0 0 6

TP Austin Mupingo 6 5 0 0 5

TP Erol Chimanikire  7 4 0 0 4

TP Bandile Dube 8 3 8 3 0 6

TP Kieran Kietzmann 9 2 0 0 2

TP Daniel Taylor 10 1 0 0 1

FN Bryce Cameron 1 10 1 10 0 20

FN Dominic Bowl 2 9 0 0 9

FN Justin Lake 3 8 0 0 8

FN Hannah Pringle 4 7 0 0 7

FN Jake Major 5 6 0 0 6

FN Freek Van Nederveen 6 5 3 8 0 13

FN Caleb Matyatya 7 4 5 6 0 10

FN Mickel Mutandwa 8 3 7 4 0 7

FN Tyler Ncube 9 2 0 0 2

FN Samuel Chiromo 10 1 0 0 1

FN Fynn Major 0 0 2 9 0 9

FN Struan Middleton 0 0 4 7 0 7

FN Eli Eceolaza 0 0 6 5 0 5

FN Takeshi Seo 0 0 8 3 0 3

FN Shinga Mushamba 0 0 9 2 0 2

FN Shungu Mushamba 0 0 10 1 0 1

2024-2025 SCHOOLS SERIES INDIVIDUAL TOP 10 

POINTS

27-10-24 24-11-24  


